The lease is subject to a tenant only break option and provides for an open market rent review in the fifth year 
of the term.

EPC
EPC available on request.

VAT 

The property has been elected for VAT and it is anticipated that the transaction will be treated as a TOGC.

PROPOSAL
Offers sought of £695,000 (Six 
Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand 
Pounds exclusive of VAT) reflecting 
a net initial yield of 7.55% after 
deduction of standard purchaser’s 
costs at 5.29%.

FURTHER INFORMATION
Emily Wood 
DD: 0191 338 8316
E: ewood@lsh.co.uk

Luke Symonds
DD: 0191 338 8314
E: lsymonds@lsh.co.uk